

Investing in Eagan's future with community connections, grants & scholarships.

DONATE OR PLEDGE NOW

The Eagan Foundation is a 501(c)3 non-profit organization, Federal Tax ID: 41-1701309. Return the completed form to the Eagan Foundation. An invoice will be distributed upon receipt. Please consult your tax advisor regarding the deductibility of your donation.

- A donation to the Eagan Foundation will help our mission: Investing in Eagan's future with community connections, grants & scholarships.
- If you have questions, please contact us at the email or phone number listed below.
- Thank you for your support!

Please choose:



Sponsor Contribution enclosed

I wish to contribute \$	to the Legacy Fund		Enclosed		Bill as directed below
-------------------------	--------------------	--	----------	--	------------------------

I hereby pledge these funds. Please invoice on this day/month: _____

SPONSOR INFORMATION

Sponsor Name or Organization:

Contact Person (First and Last Name):

Address (Street, City, State, and Zip Code):

Phone # (Include Area Code):

Email Address:

SPON	SOR LEVELS								
Diamond Sponsor \$3000 +	Platinum Sponsor \$2000-\$2999	Gold Sponsor \$1000-\$1999	Silver Sponsor \$500-\$999	Other:					
Diamond & Platinum Sponsors, please select one category that you would like to support with your sponsorship.									
Community Programs	Food	Housing	At Risk Youth/ Youth Developm	ent Arts					

I, the undersigned, agree to sponsor the Eagan Foundation. I understand that funds will be administered at the discretion of the Eagan Foundation Board of Directors.

Signature

Date